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Varonil / 5 / A(7-8)
Session: S1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

DIEGO EMILIO Vela Poo132
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.500 10.300 10.50010.20011.0000.500Diff:
Exec: -1.100 -1.200 -1.200-1.100-1.2507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.050 9.750 8.4009.100 9.3009.100 53.700
Place: 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

HECTOR EDUARDO Aguilar 123
COAHUILA

9.500 10.000 10.00010.00010.2000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.300 -1.000 -2.150-2.500-1.1007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 7.150 9.100 8.2007.500 7.8509.000 48.800
Place: 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 

2 

JUAN MATEO Hernandez Ca126
COLIMA

9.500 9.700 10.20010.00010.2000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -1.800 -1.650-2.000-3.1506.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 5.950 7.050 8.5008.000 8.5507.900 45.950
Place: 5 5 2 1* 4 2 3 

3 

MIGUEL ANGEL Nava Becerr142
JALISCO

9.500 9.600 9.50010.0009.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -1.400 -2.900-2.200-2.1007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.350 7.400 8.5007.800 6.6008.200 45.850
Place: 2 4 3 1* 3 5 4 

4 

ANGEL DE JESUS Sosol Cen147
NUEVO LEON

9.500 9.500 9.7009.50010.0000.100Diff:
Exec: -2.300 -2.300 -1.950-2.100-1.5506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 6.150 8.450 7.2007.400 7.7507.200 44.150
Place: 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 

5 



Judge's Signatures

GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL 5
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/10/2021 12:35:57 p. m.

Varonil / 5 / B(9-10)
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ADRIAN ISAAC Martinez  Le131
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.500 11.400 10.70011.20011.0000.700Diff:
Exec: -1.400 -0.700 -1.200-1.400-0.9007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 10.100 8.1009.800 9.50010.700 56.400
Place: 3 2T 2T 12 1 1 1 

1 

IÑAKI KOKYURI Hernandez 106
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.500 11.300 10.50010.80010.7001.300Diff:
Exec: -0.900 -2.100 -1.350-1.000-0.6008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 10.100 8.6009.800 9.1509.200 56.250
Place: 1 2T 2T 4* 3T 2 2 

2 

IAN SANTI Rodriguez Solis112
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.500 10.100 9.50011.20010.7000.200Diff:
Exec: -0.900 -0.800 -1.000-0.800-0.5507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 10.150 8.60010.400 8.5009.300 55.050
Place: 4 1 1 4* 2 6 3 

3 

EDUARDO ENRIQUE Gonzal127
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.700 9.600 9.50011.10010.5000.700Diff:
Exec: -0.800 -1.200 -1.200-1.500-1.3507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 9.150 8.9009.600 8.3008.400 52.050
Place: 5 4 4 3 8 8 4 

4 

JOSE PABLO Cadena  Vadill129
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.500 9.500 10.00010.60010.5000.800Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -0.900 -0.900-1.600-2.9008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.600 8.5009.000 9.1008.600 51.600
Place: 2 10 6 6* 6 3 5 

5 

MAXIMILIANO Grimaldo  La121
COAHUILA

9.700 9.600 9.70011.00010.5000.700Diff:
Exec: -0.600 -1.100 -0.700-1.900-2.6006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.200 7.900 9.1009.100 9.0008.500 50.800
Place: 8 9 5 2 7 4 6 

6 

HUGO PATRICIO Rodriguez 124
COAHUILA

9.500 9.500 9.50010.10010.0000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.200 -1.500 -1.600-1.800-0.9007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 6.700 9.100 8.3008.300 7.9008.000 48.300
Place: 10 5 8 10 9* 10 7 

7 

PABLO Beristain Limon152
PUEBLA

9.500 9.500 10.00010.0009.7000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -2.400 -1.650-1.900-1.1007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400
Final: 7.250 8.600 8.5008.100 8.3507.100 47.900
Place: 7 7 9T 6* 13 7 8 

8 

DAMIAN Franco Cortes137
JALISCO

9.700 9.500 10.50010.00010.2000.100Diff:
Exec: -0.500 -1.500 -1.800-2.000-1.5005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 4.700 8.700 9.2008.000 8.7008.000 47.300
Place: 13 6 11 1 9* 5 9 

9 

ERIK ISRAEL Perez Ramirez153
QUERETARO

9.500 10.300 10.00010.20010.0000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.300 -1.300 -3.250-2.100-2.8507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 7.350 7.150 8.2008.100 6.7509.000 46.550
Place: 6 12 9T 11 5 13 10 

10 
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SAUL EDUARDO Garcia Lop125
COAHUILA

9.500 10.100 10.50010.10010.0000.700Diff:
Exec: -1.600 -0.900 -3.400-2.500-2.0505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.400 7.950 7.9007.600 7.1009.200 46.150
Place: 12 8 12 13 3T 12 11 

11 

MOISES YUSSEL Acosta Re150
NUEVO LEON

9.500 9.500 10.00010.50010.0000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.100 -1.900 -1.850-1.800-3.3006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 6.450 6.700 8.4008.700 8.1507.600 46.000
Place: 11 13 7 9 11 9 12 

12 

FRANCISCO Ruiz Villarreal122
COAHUILA

9.500 9.000 10.0009.5009.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -1.500 -2.550-2.600-1.9506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 6.800 7.550 8.5006.900 7.4507.500 44.700
Place: 9 11 13 6* 12 11 13 

13 
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ÁNGEL IVÁN Lara  Franco108
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.700 10.800 10.30011.30011.5001.300Diff:
Exec: -0.500 -0.700 -2.500-0.800-0.6008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 10.900 9.20010.500 7.80010.100 58.200
Place: 1 1 1T 1 2 14 1 

1 

FRANCISCO JAVIER Romer111
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.600 10.000 10.20011.20011.0000.700Diff:
Exec: -0.800 -0.900 -0.900-0.700-1.7007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.350 9.300 8.80010.500 9.3009.100 55.350
Place: 5 8T 1T 8 5T 3 2 

2 

JOEL GUSTAVO Diaz Zapata119
COAHUILA

9.800 10.900 10.50011.30011.0000.100Diff:
Exec: -0.700 -0.700 -2.050-1.300-1.0507.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 7.250 9.950 9.10010.000 8.45010.200 54.950
Place: 9T 3 3 2T 1 8 3 

3 

MATEO Esquivel Betancourt134
ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.700 10.200 11.20010.70011.3000.200Diff:
Exec: -0.600 -1.700 -1.650-1.400-0.8007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.950 10.500 9.1009.300 9.5508.500 54.900
Place: 6T 2 5 2* 11T 2 4 

4 

ANDRES Franco Juarez115
COAHUILA

9.500 10.000 11.30010.20010.2000.800Diff:
Exec: -1.400 -0.800 -1.400-1.300-1.0507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 9.150 8.1008.900 9.9009.200 53.850
Place: 3 10 6 17 4 1 5 

5 

MANUEL Flores De La Rosa156
TLAXCALA

9.700 10.300 10.5009.10011.2000.500Diff:
Exec: -0.700 -1.200 -1.350-1.800-1.7008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.750 9.500 9.0007.300 9.1509.100 52.800
Place: 2 6 18 5* 5T 4 6 

6 

LORENZO ALEJANDRO Vald120
COAHUILA

9.700 10.700 9.50010.70011.2000.700Diff:
Exec: -1.100 -1.000 -1.100-1.900-1.3006.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.250 9.900 8.6008.800 8.4009.700 52.650
Place: 9T 4T 7 9T 3 9 7 

7 

MAURICIO Medina Gomez155
SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.700 10.200 10.50010.50010.7000.700Diff:
Exec: -0.800 -1.500 -1.550-1.900-2.0007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.700 8.9008.600 8.9508.700 52.350
Place: 4 12 8* 7 8 5 8 

8 

KARLOS Torres Hernandez144
NUEVO LEON

9.500 10.200 10.50010.80011.0000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -1.200 -1.800-1.400-1.1006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 6.400 9.900 8.5009.400 8.7009.000 51.900
Place: 14 4T 4 11* 7 6 9 

9 

LEONARDO Othon Badillo145
NUEVO LEON

9.500 10.000 10.5009.60010.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -1.500 -2.000-1.500-1.9507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 7.950 8.550 8.5008.100 8.5008.500 50.100
Place: 6T 13 13 11* 11T 7 10 

10 
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DIEGO VALDIMIR Saucedo 143
NUEVO LEON

9.500 9.600 10.5009.80010.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.100 -1.000 -2.900-1.200-1.1507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 7.400 9.350 8.4008.600 7.6008.600 49.950
Place: 8 7 8T 14* 9T 16 11 

11 

FLAVIO EDUARDO Reyes Ló118
COAHUILA

9.500 9.700 9.70010.00010.7000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.600 -1.100 -1.400-1.800-1.4006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 6.350 9.300 7.9008.200 8.3008.600 48.650
Place: 15T 8T 12 18 9T 10 12 

12 

MAURICIO  CALEB Perez Sa148
NUEVO LEON

9.500 9.500 10.70010.50010.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.700 -1.700 -2.650-1.900-1.6006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 6.350 8.900 7.8008.600 8.0507.800 47.500
Place: 15T 11 8* 19 14* 11 13 

13 

ANDRES Villarreal Montema149
NUEVO LEON

9.700 9.500 9.70010.00010.0000.100Diff:
Exec: -0.700 -1.700 -2.850-2.200-1.7006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 5.850 8.300 9.0007.800 6.8507.800 45.600
Place: 17 14 14 5* 14* 17 14 

14 

ALDO Perez Garcia117
COAHUILA

9.500 9.500 10.50010.20010.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.200 -2.100 -2.650-1.900-2.9006.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 5.750 7.600 8.3008.300 7.8507.400 45.200
Place: 18 17T 11 16 18 12T 15 

15 

SANTIAGO   UZIEL Reynoso139
JALISCO

9.500 8.500 10.0009.50010.0000.200Diff:
Exec: -0.900 -2.400 -2.150-2.100-2.4006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.100 7.600 8.6007.400 7.8506.100 44.650
Place: 11 17T 17 9T 19 12T 16 

16 

EMILIANO Negrete García136
GUANAJUATO

9.500 9.300 9.5009.5009.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.100 -1.600 -1.750-1.800-3.9007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400
Final: 7.000 5.600 8.4007.700 7.7507.700 44.150
Place: 12 19 15 14* 16 15 17 

17 

MATEO Santos  Panait146
NUEVO LEON

9.500 9.500 10.0009.5009.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -1.400 -3.750-2.000-1.5006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 5.700 8.000 8.5007.500 6.2508.100 44.050
Place: 19 16 16 11* 13 19 18T

18T

SANTIAGO Contreras Romo138
JALISCO

9.700 9.500 10.0009.70010.5000.100Diff:
Exec: -0.600 -2.000 -3.650-3.400-2.3506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 6.650 8.150 9.1006.300 6.3507.500 44.050
Place: 13 15 19 2* 17 18 18T

18T
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ARTURO Vazquez Rodrigue114
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.600 11.00011.30011.5000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.933 -1.700 -1.230-1.260-0.8008.300

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 10.700 8.43310.040 9.7708.900 56.843
Place: 1 1 1T 1* 2 1 1 

1 

SAMUEL Sanchez Martinez113
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.100 10.00011.10010.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 -1.430 -1.200-1.060-1.0007.600

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 7.600 9.700 8.10010.040 8.8008.670 52.910
Place: 2 2 1T 3 3 2 2 

2 

MATIAS ALEJANDRO Romer135
ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.400 10.00010.60011.0000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.933 -0.730 -1.400-1.160-1.6306.700

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.900 9.370 8.4339.440 8.6009.670 52.413
Place: 3 3 3 1* 1 3 3 

3 
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JESUS RANFFZEL Vargas M103
BAJA CALIFORNIA

0.100 10.900 10.00011.20011.4000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.133 -1.800 -1.130-1.600-1.3008.266

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.066 10.100 8.6339.600 8.8709.100 55.369
Place: 2 2 5 7 6 6 1 

1 

AXEL ISAAC Ruiz Martinez101
BAJA CALIFORNIA

0.100 11.100 10.50011.00011.5000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.966 -1.130 -2.100-1.600-1.0307.666

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.366 10.470 8.4669.400 8.4009.970 55.072
Place: 6 1 7* 12* 1 12 2 

2 

FERNANDO URIEL Montes D110
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.800 10.90011.50010.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 -1.330 -0.560-0.730-2.1307.133

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.833 8.070 8.50010.770 10.3409.470 54.983
Place: 11 14 1 9* 2 1 3 

3 

JOSE MIGUEL Boy Moreno128
ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.900 10.50011.40011.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.166 -1.900 -1.960-1.460-1.3308.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.870 8.6669.940 8.5409.000 54.816
Place: 4* 4 3 6 7 10* 4 

4 

PAULO MARIANO Bernal He130
ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.800 11.00010.60010.3000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.566 -1.430 -2.430-1.600-0.7608.066

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.866 9.540 9.3669.000 8.5709.370 54.712
Place: 3 6T 10 1 3 9 5 

5 

ALEXIS ISRAEL Rivas Lara154
SAN LUIS POTOSI

0.100 10.600 11.00011.20010.7000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 -1.330 -1.760-1.130-1.4607.333

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.033 9.240 8.50010.070 9.2409.270 54.353
Place: 8 8 2 9* 5 4 6 

6 

IAN Mares Mulgado102
BAJA CALIFORNIA

0.100 10.300 10.50011.10011.5000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.266 -1.600 -1.430-1.630-1.7007.666

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 8.066 9.800 8.9669.470 9.0708.700 54.072
Place: 7 5 6 4 9T 5 7 

7 

OSCAR Gonzalez Verdugo105
BAJA CALIFORNIA

0.100 9.600 10.50011.20010.6000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.533 -2.300 -1.130-1.430-1.6308.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.970 9.3339.770 9.3707.300 53.543
Place: 4* 11T 4 2 14 3 8 

8 

JOSE ANTONIO Robles Villa104
BAJA CALIFORNIA

0.100 10.900 10.00010.60010.5001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.933 -1.560 -1.830-1.800-1.5307.966

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.166 8.970 8.4338.800 8.1709.340 52.879
Place: 1 11T 12* 15* 4 14 9 

9 

SEBASTIAN Araujo  Ayala107
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.700 10.50011.00010.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.233 -2.000 -1.800-1.600-1.6307.666

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.866 9.070 8.9339.400 8.7008.700 52.669
Place: 10 9 7* 5 9T 7 10 

10 
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ABDIEL ISAI Aranda  Huerta133
ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.300 11.20010.60010.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 -1.630 -1.600-1.800-0.7006.133

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.333 10.000 9.1008.800 9.6008.670 52.503
Place: 15 3 12* 3 11 2 11 

11 

ERIK DE JESUS Manjarrez 109
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.300 10.50011.10010.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 -1.530 -1.860-1.800-1.1606.900

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.400 9.540 8.5009.300 8.6408.770 52.150
Place: 13 6T 9 9* 8 8 12 

12 

HUGO BRANDON Barrientos 151
PUEBLA

0.100 10.300 10.00010.50010.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 -2.000 -1.630-1.630-1.2006.766

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.466 9.000 8.6008.870 8.3708.300 50.606
Place: 12 10 11 8 12 13 13 

13 

RICARDO MICHEL Padilla Ri140
JALISCO

0.100 10.000 10.50010.00010.0000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.933 -2.860 -1.960-2.860-2.0307.766

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.966 7.970 8.4337.140 8.5407.140 47.189
Place: 9 15 16 15* 15 10* 14 

14 

LUIS CRISTOBAL Garcia Go116
COAHUILA

0.100 10.100 10.50010.50010.7000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.966 -2.600 -3.760-2.730-2.1606.200

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.500 8.540 8.4667.770 6.7407.500 45.516
Place: 14 13 14 12* 13 16 15 

15 

JOSE ALBERTO IVAN Salas 141
JALISCO

0.100 8.500 10.00010.0009.0000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.966 -2.860 -3.030-2.600-2.6605.533

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 5.633 6.340 8.4667.400 6.9705.640 40.449
Place: 16 16 15 12* 16 15 16 

16 
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SANTIAGO Reyes Chavez175
51832 ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.700 9.70010.60011.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 -1.030 -1.800-2.300-1.2307.066

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.266 9.970 8.8008.300 7.9009.670 52.906
Place: 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

FELIX Mogollon Magadan166
57135 COAHUILA

0.100 10.100 9.50010.0009.5001.000Diff:
Exec: 8.466 -1.560 -1.900-2.460-1.4007.933

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.933 8.100 7.9667.540 7.6008.540 48.679
Place: 1 2 5 4 4 2 2 

2 

SEBASTIAN EMILIANO Valla170
46817 COLIMA

0.100 10.000 9.70010.7009.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 -1.300 -3.160-2.460-2.7308.133

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.633 6.470 7.9008.240 6.5408.700 46.483
Place: 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 

3 

IÑAKI Robles Pinedo167
57517 COLIMA

0.100 10.700 9.50010.8009.0000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.833 -1.500 -2.500-2.000-3.3306.766

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 6.766 5.670 8.3338.800 7.0009.200 45.769
Place: 4 4 1 3 2 3 4 

4 

LEONARDO Lopez Gonzalez168
68374 COLIMA

0.100 9.200 9.70010.5006.5000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.133 -1.900 -3.030-2.930-3.0005.600

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 5.600 3.500 8.8337.570 6.6707.300 39.473
Place: 5 5 4 1 5 4 5 

5 
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LEONARDO Martinez Rubio162
64488 COAHUILA

0.100 10.200 9.50010.20011.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 -1.560 -3.000-2.000-1.8306.866

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.366 9.370 8.8008.200 6.5008.640 48.876
Place: 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

LUIS SEBASTIAN Farias Her163
68917 COAHUILA

0.100 10.900 9.70010.1009.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.066 -1.530 -2.800-2.530-3.8607.866

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.566 5.340 8.5667.570 6.9009.370 46.312
Place: 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 

2 
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FERNANDO ESAU Venegas 160
23261 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.500 10.20010.80011.5000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 -0.730 -0.800-1.500-0.8308.400

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 10.670 8.5009.300 9.4009.770 56.540
Place: 1 1* 1 7 2 1 1 

1 

CHRISTIAN DAVID Zavalza 181
63187 SAN LUIS POTOSI

0.100 11.500 11.10011.30011.3000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 -0.830 -3.100-2.130-1.5008.133

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.633 9.800 8.6009.170 8.00010.670 54.873
Place: 3 4 2 4* 1 5 2 

2 

JESUS ENRIQUE Morales Go172
27330 ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.300 9.70010.50010.5000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 -0.600 -1.600-1.560-0.6607.866

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.366 9.840 8.8008.940 8.1009.700 53.746
Place: 5 3 5 2 3 4 3 

3 

LUCA Rueda Tapia174
5831 ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.000 9.70010.30010.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.966 -1.200 -1.560-1.500-1.6607.933

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.433 9.040 8.4668.800 8.1408.800 51.679
Place: 4 6T 7 8 8 3 4 

4 

JOSE EDUARDO Becerril Pul173
41784 ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.300 9.70010.80010.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 -1.030 -1.800-1.900-1.1307.233

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.733 9.070 8.6008.900 7.9009.270 51.473
Place: 7 5 6 4* 4T 6 5 

5 

JAVIER EMILIANO Garcia Ch158
41072 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.400 9.70010.60010.3000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 -1.260 -1.200-1.630-2.2308.300

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 8.300 8.070 8.4008.970 8.5009.140 51.380
Place: 6 9 4 9* 6T 2 6 

6 

DAVID SANTIAGO Gonzalez171
27278 ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.200 9.5009.50011.5000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.166 -0.930 -2.330-2.500-0.8306.266

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 5.766 10.670 8.6667.000 7.1709.270 48.542
Place: 12 1* 10T 3 4T 10 7 

7 

ROMAN ANTONIO Patlan Al180
41034 QUERETARO

0.100 10.300 9.70010.60010.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 -1.160 -2.600-2.130-3.4307.700

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 7.700 7.270 8.4008.470 7.1009.140 48.080
Place: 8 11 8 9* 6T 11 8 

8 

SEBASTIAN Bazaldua Rojas164
61970 COAHUILA

0.100 10.200 9.5009.70010.0000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.666 -2.530 -2.630-2.700-1.6606.533

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.033 8.340 8.1667.000 6.8707.670 45.079
Place: 10 8 10T 13 13 12 9 

9 

DIEGO MAURICIO Esquivel  161
65431 COAHUILA

0.100 10.300 9.7009.70010.5000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.766 -1.600 -2.500-2.400-2.9606.433

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 5.933 7.540 8.2667.300 7.2008.700 44.939
Place: 11 10 9 12 9 9 10 

10 
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ROBERTO Contreras Romo169
51747 COLIMA

0.100 9.200 9.50010.0009.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.600 -1.400 -2.700-3.630-2.3007.100

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 6.900 9.3006.370 6.8007.800 44.770
Place: 9 12 13 1 12 13 11 

11 

CESAR MAURICIO Esparza 165
24143 COAHUILA

0.100 10.000 9.50010.0008.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 -1.730 -2.230-3.030-5.0608.333

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.833 3.640 8.6006.970 7.2708.270 43.583
Place: 2 13 12 4* 10 8 12 

12 

JERONIMO Palacios  Gutierr179
18445 QUERETARO

0.100 10.500 9.50010.60011.200__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.833 -2.260 -2.030-1.500-2.160__.___

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 9.040 8.3339.100 7.4708.240 42.183
Place: 13 6T 3 11 11 7 13 

13 
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FERNANDO Alonso Mier159
7683 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

0.100 10.800 10.60011.20011.2001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 -1.430 -1.600-1.430-1.9008.600

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 9.300 8.5009.770 9.0009.370 55.540
Place: 1 1 1 6 3 2 1 

1 

GABRIEL Lascano Fuerte157
61035 BAJA CALIFORNIA

0.100 10.900 11.10011.20010.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.466 -0.860 -1.560-1.630-3.5308.433

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.933 6.670 8.9669.570 9.54010.040 53.719
Place: 2 4 2 2 1 1 2 

2 

LUIS ANGEL Lindoro Morale178
26616 PUEBLA

0.100 10.700 10.80011.20010.2001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.366 -1.360 -1.830-2.830-1.4307.733

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.733 8.770 8.8668.370 8.9709.340 53.049
Place: 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 

3 

DIEGO Tellez Castro176
42518 ESTADO DE MEXICO

0.100 10.400 10.1009.7009.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.333 -1.000 -2.300-1.800-2.1607.600

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.540 8.8337.900 7.8009.400 49.573
Place: 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 

4 

SANTIAGO Morado Martine182
76228 SAN LUIS POTOSI

0.100 10.000 10.70011.2009.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.533 -3.500 -2.560-2.260-3.8006.500

ND: -0.400 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.000 5.300 9.2338.940 8.1406.500 45.113
Place: 6 6 3 1 5 4 5 

5 

ALAN GIOVANNI Hernandez177
67897 JALISCO

0.100 8.500 9.70010.0008.0000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.033 -2.430 -2.200-3.860-1.7607.333

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.833 6.240 8.5336.140 7.5006.070 42.316
Place: 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 

6 
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CARLOS JOSUE Quiñonez M183
61062 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.000 10.800 10.00011.30012.0000.700Diff:
Exec: -0.850 -1.000 -2.050-1.600-0.8509.033

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.733 11.150 8.1509.700 7.9509.800 56.483
Place: 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

LEON ITZAE Castorena Bald195
57111 JALISCO

9.500 8.800 9.50011.80011.90011.500Diff:
Exec: -1.100 -1.650 -2.650-2.700-1.700-1.730

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 9.670 10.200 8.4009.100 6.8507.150 51.370
Place: 2 2 2 1 4 4 2 

2 

JUAN MARTIN Alzate Perez192
48624 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.000 10.100 9.50010.50010.70010.000Diff:
Exec: -0.750 -1.500 -1.600-2.500-1.800-1.730

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.270 8.900 8.2508.000 7.9008.600 49.920
Place: 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 

3 

NICOLAS Robles  Ceja184
23945 BAJA CALIFORNIA

9.000 9.200 10.20010.00010.5000.700Diff:
Exec: -1.150 -0.800 -3.100-1.650-2.1508.033

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.733 8.350 7.8508.350 7.1008.400 48.783
Place: 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 

4 

EMILIANO Cavazos  Benitez196
27366 NUEVO LEON

9.000 9.500 10.00010.00011.0009.500Diff:
Exec: -1.250 -2.650 -3.300-2.500-1.800-3.430

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.070 9.200 7.7507.500 6.7006.850 44.070
Place: 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 

5 

OCTAVIO NAHUM Landa Ga193
46439 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.000 8.500 7.5009.50010.0009.500Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -3.800 -4.300-1.600-3.350-3.130

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.370 6.650 8.0007.900 3.2004.700 36.820
Place: 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 

6 
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MARTIN Alcaraz De Castro188
24807 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.000 9.600 10.50011.10010.7001.000Diff:
Exec: -1.000 -1.350 -1.050-1.600-2.5007.933

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.933 8.200 8.0009.500 9.4508.250 52.333
Place: 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

ARTURO EMILIO Cantu   De189
418 COAHUILA

9.500 8.500 8.50010.0009.0000.500Diff:
Exec: -1.350 -2.000 -5.000-2.800-1.9007.366

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.866 7.100 8.1507.200 3.5006.500 40.316
Place: 2 2 4 1 4 3 2 

2 

PATRICIO Rubio Campos194
56456 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.000 8.600 7.5009.5009.5009.500Diff:
Exec: -1.700 -1.850 -2.100-1.850-3.000-3.960

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 5.540 6.500 7.3007.650 5.4006.750 39.140
Place: 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 

3 

CALEB DANIEL Patricio Telle191
62510 ESTADO DE MEXICO

9.000 9.500 7.50010.0009.7009.500Diff:
Exec: -1.350 -2.250 -4.100-2.600-3.050-3.260

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.240 6.650 7.6507.400 3.4007.250 38.590
Place: 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 

4 
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IAN GAEL Durán Villegas185
19191 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.600 10.700 10.00011.10010.3001.500Diff:
Exec: -0.450 -1.200 -1.150-2.500-1.2008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.100 9.1508.600 8.8509.500 54.900
Place: 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 

1 

OMAR ALEJANDRO Avila  G198
63186 SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.500 11.700 10.20010.6009.7001.700Diff:
Exec: -1.850 -1.350 -2.000-2.050-1.6008.233

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.933 8.100 7.6508.550 8.20010.350 52.783
Place: 1 3 3 4 1 3 2 

2 

JOSE MARIA Cortes Martine197
63188 SAN LUIS POTOSI

9.500 11.600 11.00011.10011.5001.500Diff:
Exec: -2.400 -1.850 -2.400-2.600-2.2007.900

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.300 6.8008.500 8.6009.750 52.350
Place: 3 1 4 6 2 2 3 

3 

ANDRE Guzman Covarrubia186
7411 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.000 10.200 10.00010.6008.50010.000Diff:
Exec: -1.400 -0.900 -2.000-1.800-3.000-3.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.400 5.500 7.6008.800 8.0009.300 45.600
Place: 5 5 1 5 4 4 4 

4 

RANDU ZAID Perez Ramirez187
23917 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

9.000 9.500 6.5009.1009.5009.500Diff:
Exec: -0.650 -1.800 -3.900-2.550-2.400-4.430

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 5.070 7.100 8.3506.550 2.6007.700 37.370
Place: 6 4 6 2 5 5 5 

5 

ALVARO RAUL Maldonado S190
76224 COAHUILA

9.000 10.200 __.___10.600__.___0.500Diff:
Exec: -0.750 -2.550 __.___-2.850__.___7.166

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.666 __.___ 8.2507.750 __.___7.650 31.316
Place: 4 6 5 3 6 6 6 

6 
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PATRICIO Guillaumin Perez217
36033 QUERETARO

2.400 2.900 3.0002.8003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.400 8.5007.5508.0007.666

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 11.600 10.00010.350 11.50011.300 66.016
Place: 2 1 4T 5 2 2 1 

1 

SALVADOR De Los Reyes L218
24443 QUERETARO

2.200 2.900 2.6002.8003.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.250 7.7507.9006.6507.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.150 10.70010.700 10.35011.150 64.750
Place: 1 2 3 3 3 4 2 

2 

EDMUNDO RAMSES Robles 209
16307 COLIMA

2.200 1.500 1.3002.6003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.500 7.9507.7507.0007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.100 11.30010.350 9.2509.000 60.200
Place: 4 3 4T 2 4 5 3 

3 

RICARDO ANTONIO Jimene210
18258 ESTADO DE MEXICO

2.200 0.700 3.0003.0002.9003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 5.900 7.9507.9007.0007.166

ND: -0.300 -2.000 __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 9.966 9.900 9.80010.900 10.9504.600 56.116
Place: 5 4 1 6 6 3 4 

4 

JUAN PABLO Rodriguez Mal212
28888 NUEVO LEON

2.200 3.200 2.8003.000__.___3.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 8.8507.800__.___6.333

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 9.533 __.___ 11.40010.800 11.65011.900 55.283
Place: 6 6 2 1 1 1 5 

5 

LUIS MAURICIO Dorantes  216
36698 QUERETARO

1.600 0.600 __.___2.0002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.650 __.___7.4007.1008.166

ND: __.___ -3.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.666 9.300 10.5009.400 __.___5.250 45.116
Place: 3 5 6 4 5 6 6 

6 
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BERNABE ALAN Aparicio Ga206
3570 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

3.200 3.000 2.8003.0003.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.750 8.6508.2008.2008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.600 12.15011.200 11.45011.750 70.750
Place: 1 4 4 2 1 4 1 

1 

CARLOS ILICH Zendejas Ag202
7540 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

2.200 2.400 2.9003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.850 8.8508.5008.8508.533

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.033 12.550 11.05011.500 11.75010.250 69.133
Place: 2 1 2 4 7 1* 2 

2 

KENSEI SANTIAGO Ono Ura205
38327 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

1.600 3.100 2.9003.0003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 8.4508.5508.9008.366

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.566 12.300 10.65011.550 11.35011.500 68.916
Place: 5 2T 1 5T 3 5 3 

3 

JOSUE Mena Soto204
22326 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

2.200 3.000 2.7003.0003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.000 7.9508.0508.6008.466

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 12.300 10.65011.050 10.65011.000 67.316
Place: 4 2T 5 5T 5 6 4 

4 

EMILIANO Otero Cossio203
7681 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

3.200 3.100 2.9003.1002.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.300 8.8508.2007.4007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.100 10.000 11.20011.300 11.75011.400 66.750
Place: 8 6 3 3 4 1* 5 

5 

LEONARDO NEVYAIB Galicia201
16997 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

2.400 2.900 2.9003.4003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.400 8.800 8.6007.0008.0008.333

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.733 11.200 9.50010.400 11.50011.700 66.033
Place: 3 5 7 9 2 3 6 

6 

DAMIAN Pereyra Jimenez215
13771 PUEBLA

2.000 2.800 3.0002.6003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.150 6.6008.4006.2008.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.700 10.50011.000 9.60010.950 63.250
Place: 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 

7 

MAXIMO ANDRES Ceron Ca208
63811 COAHUILA

3.200 1.800 __.___2.700__.___3.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 6.950 __.___7.600__.___6.533

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 9.533 __.___ 12.50010.300 __.___8.750 41.083
Place: 10 8* 8 1 8 8* 8 

8 

IAN Recio Bremer214
59411 NUEVO LEON

2.200 __.___ __.___0.000__.___3.200Diff:
Exec: 7.650 __.___ __.___0.000__.___7.966

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.166 __.___ 9.8500.000 __._____.___ 21.016
Place: 7 8* 9* 8 9* 8* 9 

9 

GUSTAVO ANGEL Oviedo G213
63014 NUEVO LEON

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000__.___2.200Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000__.___8.333

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.533 __.___ __.___0.000 __._____.___ 10.533
Place: 9 8* 9* 10 9* 8* 10 

10 
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OSCAR ZAID Aranda Gonzal223
15988 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

3.200 3.300 2.7003.2002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.533 8.6008.7667.7337.933

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.333 10.633 12.00011.666 11.30011.833 68.765
Place: 3T 1 2 3 1 3 1 

1 

IKER Santizo Fuentes222
17012 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

3.200 3.800 2.7003.9003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.566 6.966 8.7007.9336.0007.566

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 9.800 11.76611.833 11.40010.766 66.831
Place: 5 4 1 4 5 1T 2 

2 

RICARDO Hernandez Ramir227
38494 COLIMA

2.200 3.200 2.9002.6002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.933 7.366 8.5007.9666.5337.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.733 11.13310.266 11.40010.566 62.398
Place: 9 6 6T 7 8 1T 3 

3 

BRAULIO Ruiz  Rosales224
16548 COAHUILA

3.200 3.100 2.2003.4003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.700 7.5006.5667.0666.433

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.833 10.266 11.5009.966 9.70010.800 62.065
Place: 10 2 9 5 4 7 4 

4 

TRISTAN ALEJANDRO Lara 220
14432 BAJA CALIFORNIA

2.400 2.900 2.7002.3002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.666 7.833 8.4338.7335.0007.733

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.333 7.600 9.96610.733 11.13310.733 61.498
Place: 3T 7 3 10 6 4 5 

5 

LEONARDO GABRIEL Landa 228
46440 ESTADO DE MEXICO

4.000 2.900 2.4003.0003.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.733 5.7337.7665.9006.966

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.300
Final: 10.366 9.300 12.50010.466 8.13310.633 61.398
Place: 8 5 4 2 7 8 6 

6 

LEONARDO Robles  Ceja219
6735 BAJA CALIFORNIA

1.600 3.200 2.2002.5001.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.933 8.133 8.4007.7664.3007.533

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-4.300__.___
Final: 10.733 1.700 10.53310.266 10.60011.333 55.165
Place: 6 10 6T 9 2 6 7 

7 

LANDER Papadakis Campos226
34287 COLIMA

2.400 2.900 2.8002.4003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.500 5.9667.1333.6008.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ -4.000-0.300__.___-0.300
Final: 11.600 6.700 11.2009.233 4.76610.400 53.899
Place: 2 9 10 6 9 9 8 

8 

CESAR FABIAN Nava Becerr229
50720 JALISCO

2.200 3.200 1.0002.5002.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.766 6.500 9.0007.6334.6667.966

ND: -0.300 __.___ -9.000__._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 7.466 9.66610.133 1.0009.700 49.631
Place: 1 8 8 11 11 10 9 

9 

JESUS EMILIANO Cubillo Me234
30012 QUERETARO

4.000 3.400 __._____.___3.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.766 __._____.___6.1666.666

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.666 9.866 12.600__.___ __.___11.166 44.298
Place: 7 3 11 1 3 11 10 

10 



GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL 9
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 10/7/2021 07:36:50 p. m.

Varonil / 9 / A(14-15)
Session: P2A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

PABLO Moreno Arizpe230
68929 NUEVO LEON

2.000 2.900 2.8002.9000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.933 8.2337.5330.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 10.80010.433 11.0339.833 42.099
Place: 11 11 5 8 10 5 11 

11 



Judge's Signatures

GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL 9
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/7/2021 07:36:56 p. m.

Varonil / 9 / B(16 Y +)
Session: P2A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

DANIEL Ortega Romero231
2493 PUEBLA

2.400 3.100 2.9002.8003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.033 7.8338.4667.6007.633

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 10.700 11.30011.266 10.73311.133 66.165
Place: 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 

1 

GERARDO Ramirez Flores233
2492 PUEBLA

3.200 2.700 2.4002.6002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.133 8.533 7.6337.9008.1667.866

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.366 10.966 12.33310.200 10.03311.233 66.131
Place: 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 

2 

FRANCISCO SAID Aguilar E232
2472 PUEBLA

3.200 3.300 __.___2.5000.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.366 7.733 __.___7.4660.0006.233

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.733 0.000 11.5669.966 __.___11.033 42.298
Place: 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 

3 

JESUS GUILLERMO Olarte Q225
38467 COLIMA

1.800 1.700 1.2001.9002.0002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.966 6.266 8.3666.3003.4007.166

ND: __.___ -6.000 -6.000-4.300-3.400__.___
Final: 9.966 2.000 10.7663.900 3.5661.966 32.164
Place: 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 

4 



Judge's Signatures

GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL 10
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/7/2021 04:05:32 p. m.

Varonil / 10 / A(16-18)
Session: P1A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

YAMIL  ALBERTO Gonzalez 237
6657 BAJA CALIFORNIA

4.400 4.300 3.7004.0003.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.833 8.5008.4337.8668.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.566 13.50012.433 12.20012.133 74.132
Place: 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 

1 

JUAN PABLO Porras Escatel244
5744 ESTADO DE MEXICO

4.000 4.000 3.6004.1004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.166 8.666 7.0667.6337.4008.166

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.866 11.600 13.16611.733 10.66612.666 72.697
Place: 1 2 6 4* 1 7 2 

2 

RICARDO OMAR Torres Mo254
7984 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

4.800 4.500 3.9004.5004.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.333 6.666 7.4668.6335.8337.133

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.833 9.833 14.13313.133 11.36611.166 71.464
Place: 5 7 1 1 6 5 3T

3T

MARIO ALBERTO Rojas  Qui236
6659 BAJA CALIFORNIA

4.800 4.500 4.2004.3003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.933 7.233 6.3668.6008.0667.666

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.966 11.866 12.43312.900 10.56611.733 71.464
Place: 4 1 2 7 3 8 3T

3T

ALONSO Perez Torres250
7248 QUERETARO

4.800 4.400 3.8004.0003.9004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.933 8.0668.0335.0667.866

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.666 8.966 13.70012.033 11.86611.333 70.564
Place: 2 10 5 2 4 2 5 

5 

LUIS FRANCISCO Valdes  Al242
17033 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

4.000 3.500 3.2003.1002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.166 6.266 8.3007.4006.7337.766

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.366 9.533 13.16610.500 11.5009.766 65.831
Place: 7 9 11 4* 13 3 6 

6 

RAFAEL Miñarro Sanchez246
4525 NUEVO LEON

3.200 3.900 3.3003.7004.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.933 7.300 7.5667.1335.9336.966

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 10.666 10.033 12.13310.833 10.86611.200 65.731
Place: 10 6 8 9 5 6 7 

7 

DAVID ISRAEL Orozco Pasa249
4874 NUEVO LEON

3.200 3.300 2.2003.6004.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.500 7.6337.1006.5666.766

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 10.566 10.666 12.30010.700 9.83310.800 64.865
Place: 11 5 9 8 9 11 8 

8 

ADRIAN Garcia  Pacheco243
5722 ESTADO DE MEXICO

2.200 3.300 2.4002.4003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.133 7.733 8.0666.1667.6337.766

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.466 11.333 11.3338.266 10.46611.033 63.897
Place: 6 4 14 14 7 9 9 

9 

ALEXEI Gómez  Jacobi239
7983 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

2.800 3.000 2.4003.2002.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.833 7.6667.7665.2007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.300
Final: 10.800 7.500 11.80010.666 10.0669.833 60.665
Place: 9 12 10 12 12 10 10 

10 



GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL 10
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 10/7/2021 04:05:32 p. m.

Varonil / 10 / A(16-18)
Session: P1A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

RAFAEL Castillo  Laguna235
6729 BAJA CALIFORNIA

3.200 3.200 2.9002.6003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.533 7.366 6.0666.7666.3336.733

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.100
Final: 10.433 9.633 11.7339.066 8.96610.566 60.397
Place: 12 8 13 13 10 12 11 

11 

ZAV ALEJANDRO Martinez 248
4430 NUEVO LEON

3.200 3.600 3.6004.1003.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 5.600 7.8007.4004.2333.666

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.900
Final: 7.066 7.633 11.90011.500 11.4009.200 58.699
Place: 13 11 7 11 14 4 12 

12 

RAMIRO SEBASTIAN Robles247
74715 NUEVO LEON

4.000 3.800 __.___4.1002.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.133 __.___8.3004.4006.866

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 11.166 7.100 12.80012.400 __.___10.933 54.399
Place: 8 13 4 6 8 14 13 

13 

MAURICIO Diaz España245
1601 GUANAJUATO

3.200 3.800 3.7004.1002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.766 6.366 4.9335.9334.2006.166

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-4.300
Final: 5.366 7.000 11.96610.033 8.63310.166 53.164
Place: 14 14 12 10 11 13 14 

14 



Judge's Signatures

GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL 10
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 1
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Varonil / 10 / B(19 +)
Session: P1A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

FARID SADOT Jacome  Vel240
3566 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

2.200 2.900 2.0003.4003.3002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.366 6.366 8.7007.8005.6007.866

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.666 8.900 10.26611.200 10.7009.266 60.998
Place: 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

LEONARDO Gonzalez  Nieto241
3565 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

4.000 3.700 1.9002.1003.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.233 8.9007.2004.6667.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-4.300__._____.___
Final: 11.600 8.166 12.8005.000 10.8009.933 58.299
Place: 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 

2 



Judge's Signatures

GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
NIVEL FIG
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 1
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Varonil / FI / FIG
Session: 2SO,P1A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

ISAAC Nuñez Farfan252
6720 BAJA CALIFORNIA

4.800 5.900 5.7004.6005.1005.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.800 7.6337.7008.1008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.200 13.70012.300 13.33312.700 79.033
Place: 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

MAXIMILIANO Galicia Flores258
4550 NUEVO LEON

4.800 5.300 4.8004.4004.5005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.333 7.9338.3336.8006.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.400 11.300 12.30012.733 12.73312.633 73.099
Place: 6 3 1 4 3 2 2 

2 

JOSUE ANTONIO Hernande253
7422 CIUDAD DE MEXICO

4.000 4.300 3.9004.4004.2004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.133 6.0007.4664.6337.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 8.833 12.70011.866 9.90010.433 66.332
Place: 3 6 4 3 6 8 3 

3 

ALEXIS EMILIANO Ayala Mo255
1599 GUANAJUATO

3.200 3.700 2.2003.0004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.100 8.1665.7336.5008.233

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.233 10.600 12.1008.733 10.36610.800 64.832
Place: 4T 4 6 5 5 5T 4 

4 

ANTONIO Hernandez Rodri251
6688 BAJA CALIFORNIA

0.000 4.500 4.8004.8004.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.700 5.9667.1007.1666.133

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 10.333 11.466 0.00011.900 10.76613.200 57.665
Place: 7 2 3 7* 1 4 5 

5 

FRANCISCO JAVIER Rojo G260
8546 SINALOA

5.200 5.100 __._____.___0.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.100 __._____.___0.0008.333

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.933 0.000 13.900__.___ __.___12.200 40.033
Place: 1 8* 7* 1 4 9* 6 

6 

FERNANDO Davalos Garza256
4901 NUEVO LEON

0.000 0.000 3.1003.5003.5004.100Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 6.9337.2334.6665.666

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 9.266 8.166 0.00010.733 10.0330.000 38.198
Place: 9 7 5 7* 7* 7 7 

7 

EMILIO RICARDO Rosati  Sa261
9597 TAMAULIPAS

4.000 0.000 4.700__.___0.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.833 0.000 7.200__.___0.0005.066

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 9.566 0.000 12.833__.___ 11.9000.000 34.299
Place: 8 8* 7* 6 7* 3 8 

8 

DIEGO Neumaier  Ortiz259
2469 PUEBLA

0.000 __.___ 5.000__.___4.7005.500Diff:
Exec: 0.000 __.___ 5.366__.___4.9006.733

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.233 9.600 0.000__.___ 10.366__.___ 32.199
Place: 4T 5 7* 7* 7* 5T 9 

9 

CESAR EMMANUEL Gracia S257
4903 NUEVO LEON

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 10 8* 7* 7* 7* 9* 10 

10 



GAV - CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
SALTO FIG - Salto
oct. 7-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/7/2021 04:05:39 p. m.

Varonil / FI / FIG
Session: 2SO

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

FRANCISCO JAVIER Rojo Gastel1 260 SINALOA 13.900 0.0008.700
9.100

_._
_._

5.200
4.800

EMILIO RICARDO Rosati  Saldiv2 261 TAMAULIPAS 11.916 1.9848.833
7.800

_._
_._

4.000
3.200
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